
順位

1

4

2

5

2

記録

JPLAﾄﾞﾗｺﾝﾂｱｰ　第1戦　富山大会　　アマチュアの部

中西　竜一
石﨑　大善

263

269

-

275

287

307

229

239

沢田　稔
水岡　和洋
宮沢　温
山　知紀
赤石　大祐

池田　達弥
永原　達士

-

242

293

307

272

229

232

253

-

321

-

-

石﨑　貞治
梶濱　修
中塚　達志
嶋田　健助
細川　一樹

森山　功生
勝原　幹裕
安田　篤
竹島　彰伸
五十嵐　勝

渡曾　慎一郎
畑山　拓也
浅野　雅史

-

271

-

282

-

282

-

226

中島　信也
畠山　智哉
永原　進
川島　康広
井田　裕大

荒木　祥吾

上原　祐太 339




